Ed.: 1.Vig.: 15.01.2011. Prod.: 141115

PanReac@
AppliChem

ITW Reagents
PRODUCT CODE: 141115

Ammonium Benzoate pure

C,HsCOONH,

o
: ONH

M.= 139,16 CAS [1863-63-4] EINECS 217-468-9

TARIC 2916 31 00 90

SYNONYMS: Benzenecarboxylic Acid Ammonium salt, Benzoic Acid Ammonium salt, Phenylformic Acid Ammonium
salt

PHYSICAL DATA: crystalline powder, White, Soluble in water 200 g/l at 200 °C Thermal decom. above 198 °C « D
1,06 « M.P.:198 °C « pH(1009/)6 -8 «

BIBLIOGRAPHY: Merck Index 12, 521 13, 496 Safety 2 , 361B * Rémp 8 , 187 ¢ Beilstein 9, 107 IV, 273 * BRN
3634568 ¢« ACS XI ¢

HAZARDOUS: RTECS: DG 3378000 ® LD50 oral rat 825 mg/kg ¢

H: H302 e
P: P264 ¢ P270 ¢ P301+P312 ¢ P330 ¢ P501 ¢

SPECIFICATIONS:

Assay (Acidim.) 98%



Insoluble matter in H20
Residue on ignition (as SO4)
Chloride (CI)

Sulfate (SO4)

Heavy metals (as Pb)

As
Cu
Fe
Ni
Pb
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0,01 %
0,05 %
0,05%
0,02%
0,002%

0,0003 %
0,002 %
0,002 %
0,002 %
0,002 %
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